
 

 

 

National Centre for Radio Astrophysics 
TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH 
NCRA, PUNE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, POST BAG 3, GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007, INDIA 

    
  

    

CORRIGENDUM 

Tender Notice No. 3/2013-2014 
Public Tender No. NCRA:WF178:PUB341:2013 for Construction of Multipurpose 

Building at GMRT, Khodad 
 

Sub : Extension for Sale of Tender document and submission of Bids.  

 

Ref : Public Tender No. NCRA:WF178:PUB341:2013 for Construction of Multipurpose 

Building at GMRT, Khodad, Near Nayarangaon, Dist. Pune - 410504.  

 

Dates for the following activities have been changed which are as under :- 

 

 Sale of Tender Documents extended upto 1600 Hrs. of April 02, 2014 (16:00 Hrs).  

 

 Pre-Bid Meeting : 04 April 2014 at 15:00 Hrs at NCRA-TIFR, Pune  

 

 Due date & Time for Submission of bids : April 21, 2014 upto18.00 hrs. 

 

 Date & Time for opening of Techno–Commercial Bid (Part–I): April 22, 2014 at 14.30 hours. 

 

For detailed tender documents as well as corrigendum for revised dates, please visit our website:  
http://www.ncra.tifr.res.in/ncra/ncra1/information/public-tenders-1   OR 
http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app  

 

  

http://www.ncra.tifr.res.in/ncra/ncra1/information/public-tenders-1
http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

